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Saturday, November 25, 2017

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Sue Render L49 19.68 18.28 22.86 21.54 20.27 19.73 122.361 1

Kid Ray 49r 19.53 17.76 25.60 22.00 20.87 18.86 124.622 1

Light Horse Pete COW 26.69 18.36 17.72 22.67 20.44 21.42 127.303 1

Knot Hardly Dunn ES 22.28 18.95 21.38 22.99 21.76 20.76 128.124 1

Shamrock Sadie LG 24.07 25.66 26.43 19.60 19.51 20.36 135.635 1

Denny Boy SD 28.34 22.38 26.17 26.34 25.79 28.44 157.466 1

Doc Kemm S 28.49 26.02 30.92 27.69 25.97 25.36 164.457 1

Whiskey Mac 49r 21.80 20.23 39.29 29.50 21.41 36.91 169.148 2

Mat Bastarson CB 38.24 33.82 35.60 32.62 29.52 27.81 197.619 1

Palmetto Jack SD 29.91 32.83 41.10 43.05 30.75 31.39 209.0310 2

Dutch GFS 32.58 26.77 34.03 34.39 30.36 66.48 224.6111 1

Capt. Cowan ES 38.48 38.60 42.74 48.00 40.65 38.73 247.2012 2

Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 46.20 31.24 46.61 31.46 48.74 48.81 253.0613 2

Laredo Lou CB 39.46 41.21 37.21 47.94 47.35 49.52 262.6914 2

Pick Ax Pete DC 54.08 41.77 54.83 40.62 42.74 49.82 283.8615 1

Carolina Yankee S 49.35 38.75 72.94 48.75 43.12 36.14 289.0516 2

Rango Kid ES 52.44 45.13 55.91 45.67 52.04 56.72 307.9117 3

Choco Kid WRA 36.00 37.04 150.00 38.22 39.08 28.56 328.9018 1

Harleyville Harry COW 65.33 70.98 61.12 47.35 43.41 46.54 334.7319 2

Cereus Sue c ba 62.30 65.24 77.71 75.00 69.05 58.92 408.2220 1
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1 Sue Render L49 122.36 13 19.68 0 0 0 0 19.68 18.28 0 0 0 0 18.28 22.86 0 0 0 0 22.86 21.54 0 0 0 0 21.54 20.27 0 0 0 0 20.27 19.73 0 0 0 0 19.732 2 3 2 2 2

2 Kid Ray 49r 124.62 14 19.53 0 0 0 0 19.53 17.76 0 0 0 0 17.76 25.60 0 0 0 0 25.60 22.00 0 0 0 0 22.00 20.87 0 0 0 0 20.87 18.86 0 0 0 0 18.861 1 4 3 4 1

3 Light Horse Pete COW 127.30 22 21.69 1 0 0 0 26.69 18.36 0 0 0 0 18.36 17.72 0 0 0 0 17.72 22.67 0 0 0 0 22.67 20.44 0 0 0 0 20.44 16.42 1 0 0 0 21.426 3 1 4 3 5

4 Knot Hardly Dunn ES 128.12 25 22.28 0 0 0 0 22.28 18.95 0 0 0 0 18.95 21.38 0 0 0 0 21.38 22.99 0 0 0 0 22.99 21.76 0 0 0 0 21.76 20.76 0 0 0 0 20.764 4 2 5 6 4

5 Shamrock Sadie LG 135.63 23 19.07 1 0 0 0 24.07 25.66 0 0 0 0 25.66 21.43 1 0 0 0 26.43 19.60 0 0 0 0 19.60 19.51 0 0 0 0 19.51 20.36 0 0 0 0 20.365 7 6 1 1 3

6 Denny Boy SD 157.46 39 28.34 0 0 0 0 28.34 22.38 0 0 0 0 22.38 26.17 0 0 0 0 26.17 26.34 0 0 0 0 26.34 25.79 0 0 0 0 25.79 28.44 0 0 0 0 28.447 6 5 6 7 8

7 Doc Kemm S 164.45 44 28.49 0 0 0 0 28.49 26.02 0 0 0 0 26.02 30.92 0 0 0 0 30.92 27.69 0 0 0 0 27.69 25.97 0 0 0 0 25.97 25.36 0 0 0 0 25.368 8 7 7 8 6

8 Whiskey Mac 49r 169.14 44 21.80 0 0 0 0 21.80 20.23 0 0 0 0 20.23 39.29 0 0 0 0 39.29 24.50 1 0 0 0 29.50 21.41 0 0 0 0 21.41 36.91 0 0 0 0 36.913 5 11 8 5 12

9 Mat Bastarson CB 197.61 59 33.24 1 0 0 0 38.24 28.82 1 0 0 0 33.82 35.60 0 0 0 0 35.60 32.62 0 0 0 0 32.62 29.52 0 0 0 0 29.52 27.81 0 0 0 0 27.8112 12 9 10 9 7

10 Palmetto Jack SD 209.03 67 29.91 0 0 0 0 29.91 32.83 0 0 0 0 32.83 41.10 0 0 0 0 41.10 43.05 0 0 0 0 43.05 30.75 0 0 0 0 30.75 31.39 0 0 0 0 31.399 11 12 14 11 10

11 Dutch GFS 224.61 68 32.58 0 0 0 0 32.58 26.77 0 0 0 0 26.77 34.03 0 0 0 0 34.03 34.39 0 0 0 0 34.39 30.36 0 0 0 0 30.36 41.48 5 0 0 0 66.4810 9 8 11 10 20

12 Capt. Cowan ES 247.20 84 38.48 0 0 0 0 38.48 38.60 0 0 0 0 38.60 42.74 0 0 0 0 42.74 48.00 0 0 0 0 48.00 40.65 0 0 0 0 40.65 38.73 0 0 0 0 38.7313 14 13 18 13 13

13 Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 253.06 81 41.20 1 0 0 0 46.20 31.24 0 0 0 0 31.24 46.61 0 0 0 0 46.61 31.46 0 0 0 0 31.46 48.74 0 0 0 0 48.74 48.81 0 0 0 0 48.8115 10 14 9 18 15

14 Laredo Lou CB 262.69 90 29.46 2 0 0 0 39.46 41.21 0 0 0 0 41.21 27.21 2 0 0 0 37.21 32.94 1 1 0 0 47.94 37.35 2 0 0 0 47.35 44.52 1 0 0 0 49.5214 16 10 17 17 16

15 Pick Ax Pete DC 283.86 94 54.08 0 0 0 0 54.08 41.77 0 0 0 0 41.77 54.83 0 0 0 0 54.83 40.62 0 0 0 0 40.62 42.74 0 0 0 0 42.74 49.82 0 0 0 0 49.8218 17 15 13 14 17

16 Carolina Yankee S 289.05 94 49.35 0 0 0 0 49.35 38.75 0 0 0 0 38.75 62.94 2 0 0 0 72.94 43.75 1 0 0 0 48.75 43.12 0 0 0 0 43.12 36.14 0 0 0 0 36.1416 15 18 19 15 11

17 Rango Kid ES 307.91 103 52.44 0 0 0 0 52.44 45.13 0 0 0 0 45.13 50.91 1 0 0 0 55.91 45.67 0 0 0 0 45.67 52.04 0 0 0 0 52.04 51.72 1 0 0 0 56.7217 18 16 15 19 18

18 Choco Kid WRA 328.90 77 36.00 0 0 0 0 36.00 37.04 0 0 0 0 37.04 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 38.22 0 0 0 0 38.22 39.08 0 0 0 0 39.08 28.56 0 0 0 0 28.5611 13 20 12 12 9

19 Harleyville Harry COW 334.73 103 50.33 1 1 0 0 65.33 60.98 0 1 0 0 70.98 46.12 3 0 0 0 61.12 47.35 0 0 0 0 47.35 43.41 0 0 0 0 43.41 46.54 0 0 0 0 46.5420 20 17 16 16 14

20 Cereus Sue c ba 408.22 116 62.30 0 0 0 0 62.30 65.24 0 0 0 0 65.24 67.71 0 1 0 0 77.71 70.00 1 0 0 0 75.00 64.05 1 0 0 0 69.05 58.92 0 0 0 0 58.9219 19 19 20 20 19

21 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 5,999.94 21 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.9921 0 0 0 0 0
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Clean and Smooth Main Match
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The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
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8Total clean shooters:


